RAVENNA AUCTION SELLING PRICES AS OF 11/27/2012
SALE EVERY MONDAY (231)853 5738

SELLING AT 3:30 PM

Hay $4.10 to $7.70
Straw $2.40 to $2.50
Round Bales $65.00 to $82.00
Wood to $22.50

LIVESTOCK SELLING AT 5:30 PM

SHEEP & GOATS

Fat Lambs $85.00 to $91.00
Feeder Lambs $100.00 to $120.00
Ewes $40.00 to $45.00
Goats (by the head) $25.00 to $140.00
CALVES

Top Veal (started) $85.00 to $110.00
Deacons $38.00 to $75.00
Back to Farm Deacons $85.00 to $120.00

FEEDER CATTLE

Choice Steers 250-400# $125.00 to $145.00
Choice Steers 400# and up $110.00 to $125.00
Choice Heifers $100.00 to $130.00
Holstein Steers 250-400# $85.00 to $105.00
Holstein Steers 400# and up $68.00 to $95.00
HOGS

200-230# $48.00 to $54.00
230-250# S47.00 to $52.00
Ruffs $52.00 to $58.00
Boars $12.00 to $27.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE

Choice Steers $118.00 to $125.00
Choice Heifers $110.00 to $120.00
Holstein Steers $105.00 to $113.00
COWS

Top Cows $72.00 to $86.00
Canners & Cutters $64.00 to $70.00
Thursday Rail Cows $128.00 to $149.00

BULLS $76.00 to $91.00



DAIRY

Fresh Cows & Heifers
Springing Heifers
Breeding Age Heifers
Open Heifers

Heifer Calves

Service Age Bulls

$1,350.00
$1,200.00
$750.00
$550.00
$150.00
$900.00

to
to
to
to
to
to

$1,850.00
$1,750.00
$975.00
$700.00
$300.00
$1,300.00



