RAVENNA AUCTION SELLING PRICES AS OF	11/27/2012

(			
SELLING AT 3:30 PM			
Hay	\$4.10	to	\$7.70
Straw	\$2.40		\$2.50
Round Bales	\$65.00		\$82.00
Wood	•	to	\$22.50
			·
LIVESTOCK SELLING AT 5:30 PM			
SHEEP & GOATS			
Fat Lambs	\$85.00	to	\$91.00
Feeder Lambs	\$100.00	to	\$120.00
Ewes	\$40.00	to	\$45.00
Goats (by the head)	\$25.00	to	\$140.00
CALVES			
Top Veal (started)	\$85.00	to	\$110.00
Deacons	\$38.00	to	\$75.00
Back to Farm Deacons	\$85.00	to	\$120.00
FEEDER CATTLE			
Choice Steers 250-400#	\$125.00	to	\$145.00
Choice Steers 400# and up	\$110.00	to	\$125.00
Choice Heifers	\$100.00	to	\$130.00
Holstein Steers 250-400#	\$85.00	to	\$105.00
Holstein Steers 400# and up	\$68.00	to	\$95.00
HOGS			
200-230#	\$48.00		\$54.00
230-250#	\$47.00		\$52.00
Ruffs	\$52.00		\$58.00
Boars	\$12.00	to	\$27.00
SLAUGHTER CATTLE	4		4
Choice Steers	\$118.00		\$125.00
Choice Heifers	\$110.00		\$120.00
Holstein Steers	\$105.00	to	\$113.00
001115			
COWS	ć72.00		¢00.00
Top Cows	\$72.00		\$86.00
Canners & Cutters	\$64.00		\$70.00
Thursday Rail Cows	\$128.00	ιο	\$149.00
BULLS	\$76.00	to	\$91.00
DOLLS	\$76.00	ιυ	331.00

## DAIRY

Fresh Cows & Heifers	\$1,350.00	to	\$1,850.00
Springing Heifers	\$1,200.00	to	\$1,750.00
Breeding Age Heifers	\$750.00	to	\$975.00
Open Heifers	\$550.00	to	\$700.00
Heifer Calves	\$150.00	to	\$300.00
Service Age Bulls	\$900.00	to	\$1,300.00